My Little Unicorn,
Ultimate Novice Fun

Ring 1 - 3

Class Time Table

Start Time:
9.00am

9.20am

9.40am

10.00am

10.20am

10.40am

11.00am

11.20am

Break for Lunch
12.15pm

12.45pm

1.15pm

1.45pm

2.15pm

Break for Fancy dress prep!
3.00pm

3.30pm

Novice Rider

Novice Inhand

Rare Breed

Mountain & Moorland
Heavy Horse

Coloured Horse/Pony
Miniature Horse/Shetland

Veteran Horse/Pony

Gymkhana Games
Walk, Trot, Run
Musical Mats
Stepping Stones
Sack Race

Bucket Elimination

Flag Race

First Ridden
Utility Pony
Junior Rider
Steady Eddie
Child Handler
Lead Rein
Thelwell Pony

Prettiest Mare

Handsomest Gelding
Greedy Pony

Hairy Beast

Judges Choice

Matchy Matchy

Fancy Dress

Clear Round

30cm

40cm

50cm

60cm

70cm

Clear Round Closes



