My Little Unicorn, Ultimate Novice Fun

	Ring 1	Ring 2	Ring 3
			Clear Round
Start Time:			
9.00am	Novice Rider	First Ridden	30cm
9.20am	Novice Inhand	Utility Pony	
9.40am	Rare Breed	Junior Rider	
10.00am	Mountain & Moorland	Steady Eddie	40cm
10.20am	Heavy Horse	Child Handler	
10.40am	Coloured Horse/Pony	Lead Rein	
11.00am	Miniature Horse/Shetland	Thelwell Pony	50cm
11.20am	Veteran Horse/Pony	Prettiest Mare	
Break for Lunch			
12.15pm		Handsomest Gelding	60cm
12.45pm		Greedy Pony	
1.15pm		Hairy Beast	
1.45pm		Judges Choice	70cm
2.15pm		Matchy Matchy	
Break for Fancy dress prep!			
3.00pm		Fancy Dress	Clear Round Closes
3.30pm	Gymkhana Games		
	Walk, Trot, Run		
	Musical Mats		
	Stepping Stones		
	Sack Race		
	Bucket Elimination		
	Flag Race		